
 

2026 Village Council Meeting Schedule  
Adopted 3/2/26 

(Regular Meetings are typically held on the first Monday of each month. Work Sessions are typically held on the third 
Monday of each month, except for January, April, November, and December.) 

 
DATE MEETING TYPE START TIME PUBLIC START LOCATION 
Monday, January 5 Regular 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Wednesday, January 14 Retreat Day One 9:30am 9:30am Village Hall 
Thursday, January 15 Retreat Day Two 9:30am 9:30am Village Hall 
Monday, February 2 Regular 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, February 16 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, February 16 Joint with Planning Board (Planning Board Regular) 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, March 2 Joint with PR&G Board (PR&G Board Regular) 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, March 2 Regular 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, March 16 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, April 6 Budget Work Session 5pm 5pm Village Hall 
Monday, April 6 Regular 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, May 4 Budget Work Session 5pm 5pm Village Hall 
Monday, May 4 Regular 6pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, May 18 Budget Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, May 18 Work Session 10am 10am Village Hall 
Monday, June 1 Regular (Budget Adoption) 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, June 15 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, July 13 Regular (2nd Monday to accommodate July 4th) 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, July 20 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, August 3 Regular 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, August 17 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, September 14 Regular (2nd Monday to accommodate Labor Day) 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, September 21 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, October 5 Regular 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, October 19 Work Session 9am 9am Village Hall 
Monday, November 2 Regular 5pm 6pm Village Hall 
Monday, December 7 Regular 5pm 6pm Village Hall 

 
*NOTE: The official start time for most Regular Meetings is 5pm. Unless otherwise indicated on each meeting’s official agenda, 
the public portion of the meeting is generally held as close to 6pm as possible, following Closed Session at 5pm. Instances 
where the Official Start Time and Public Start Times differ are boldened above. 
 
All meetings will be called to order in the Council Chambers in Open Session. Should the Council recess into Closed Session, 
the Council will then move from the Council Chambers to the Community Room for the duration of the Closed Session. 
 
Should a regular meeting scheduled for 5pm not have a closed session planned, a notice will be placed on the Council 
Chambers doors noting that the meeting will be called to order at 6pm. 
 
Should a Closed Session end early, the Council will recess until 6pm. 


